The Brookhaven Patent Office is no longer the

cognizant activity for patent matters relating to Johns Hopkins
University contracts.

3.  One copy to Director, Contracts Management Office, USAEC, Chicago
Operations Office with AEC Form 426.

Mr. Alfred P. Ashton -2- January 28, 1974

4.  Two-Hundred-Sixty-One (261) copies to TIC with AEC Form 426.

5.  Copies to the Cooling Waters Study Group, the number of copies
required to be determined by the Chesapeake Bay Institute.

As to the actual distribution made for the subject report, the only
corrective action required is the submission of AEC Form 426 to the